
March 2, 2016 ACE Training Registration List

FirstName LastName Title Company Email

Robert Abbey Chair, Gardiner Main Street Streetscape Team Gardiner Main Street rirob2007@gmail.com

Patrick Adams Bicycle and Pedestrian Program Coordinator Maine Department of Transportation patrick.adams@maine.gov

John Andrews Trustee Eastern Trail JAndrews717@Gmail.Com

Lacy Antonson CEDC and Bike-Ped member Town of Gray Lacy@antonson.us

Meredith Backus Public Health Educator Maine CDC meredith.backus@maine.gov

Anne Ball Project Consultant Maine Downtown Center aball@mdf.org

Scott Berk Board Member Norway Downtown cafenomad@gmail.com

Rob Biggs Executive Director Saco Main Street sacomainstreet@gmail.com

Victoria Boundy Community & Business Development Director Town of Richmond director@richmondmaine.com

Nicole Briand Town Planner Town of Bowdoinham NBriand@Bowdoinham.com

Patricia Buck Welton Project Asst. Healthy Lincoln County patriciab@mcdph.org

John Burns Blue Hill Economic Development Corporation johnfburns@gmail.com

Kristina Cannon Executive Director Main Street Skowhegan executivedirector@mainstreetskowhegan.org

Abigail Cioffi Coordinator Downtown Westbrook Coalition acioffi@westbrook.me.us

Jamie Cotnoir Grant Coordinator Healthy Northern Kennebec jcotnoir@healthynorthernkennebec.org

Andrew Deci Director of Planning & Development City of Bath adeci@cityofbath.com

Nicole Ditata HMP Director Healthy Community Coalition nditata@fchn.org

Carol Emery River Valley Healthy Communities Coalition rvhccemery@gwi.net

Wayne Emington Design & Projects Engineer FHWA wayne.emington@dot.gov

Carol Eyerman, AICP Assistant Planner Town of Topsham ceyerman@topshammaine.com

Andrew Finch Sr. Prog Mgr, Comm Based Prevention Maine Center for Disease Control and Prevention andrew.finch@maine.gov

Lorain Francis Senior Program Director, Maine Downtown Center Maine Development Foundation lfrancis@mdf.org

Colleen Fuller Access Health cfuller@midcoasthealth.com

Amanda Gardner Americorps DOI/VISTA Appalachian Trail Conservancy Agardner@appalachiantrail.org

William Greene Freeport Active Living Committee freeportfarmer@gmail.com

Michael Hall Executive Director Augusta Downtown Alliance augustadowntownalliance@gmail.com

David Hediger Planner City of Lewiston dhediger@lewistonmaine.gov

Kalie Hess Lead Project Officer Maine CDC Division of Population Health kalie.hess@maine.gov

Linda Johns Director of Planning City of Brewer ljohns@brewermaine.gov

Casey Lancaster Health Promotion Coordinator Partners for Healthier Communities crlancaster@smhc.org
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Jennifer Kierstead Board Member Running Start Institute jenniferkierstead@myfairpoint.net

Jane Lafleur Executive Director Friends of Midcoast Maine jblafleur@friendsmidcoast.org

Anne Lang Program Coodinator Healthy Casco Bay act@portlandmaine.gov

Denise LeBlanc Director Skowhegan Parks & Recreation Dept. skowrec@skowhegan.org

June L'Heureux Acting Director Waterville Main Street info@watervillemainstreet.org

Dawn Littlefield Gordon Community Health Specialist Maine CDC dawn.littlefield@maine.gov

John Lowe Vice Chair Freeport Active Living Committee lowejh@comcast.net

D'arcy Main-Boyington Director of Economic Development City of Brewer dmain-boyington@brewermaine.gov

Zach Mosher Planner LCRPC zmosher@lcrpc.org

Will Neilson Owner Solo Bistro will@solobistro.com

Dan Nichols Associate Developer City of Augusta daniel.nichols@augustamaine.gov

Paul Niehoff Transportation Planner PACTS pniehoff@gpcog.org

Gordon Page Executive Director Rockland Main Street, Inc. rocklanddowntown@gmail.com

Gina Perow Recreation Director Town of Harpswell gperow@town.harpswell.me.us

Sarah Porter HMP Project Director Coastal Healthy Communities Coalition sporter5@une.edu

Delilah Poupore Executive Director Heart of Biddeford director@heartofbiddeford.org

Travis Pryor Landscape Architect Wright-Pierce travis.pryor@wright-pierce.com

Mia Purcell Manager of Economic Development Community Concepts Finance Corporation mpurcell@community-concepts.org

Barbara Rajaniemi River Valley Healthy Communities Coalition rvhccbarb@gmail.com

Maureen Reardon CEO/Artist MAUREEN REARDON MO/RE LLC artathlete@gmail.com

Betsy Richard Community Health Educator Somerset Public Health brichard@rfgh.net

Lindsay Richards Fitness Director Rangeley Fitness Center linzp@hotmail.com

Scott Rollins Assistant Director, Bureau of Planning Maine Department of Transportation scott.rollins@maine.gov

Janet Sawyer Small Town Consultant Group janete333@gmail.com

Brendan Schauffler Network Facilitator Oxford County Wellness Collaborative brendan@healthyoxfordhills.org

Mike Sealander Architect Sealander Architects mike@sealanderarchitects.com

Jackson Shaa Narasha Community Development Group jackshaa13@gmail.com

Noel Smith Director Pilotage L3C Smithnoel179@gmail.com

Micki Sumpter Economic Development Director City of Ellsworth msumpter@ellsworthmaine.gov

Karen Tucker Communications and Outreach Coordinator Healthy Communities of the Capital Area ktucker@mcd.org

Rick Vandenberg Senior Project Manager Weston & Sampson Engineers vandenbergr@wseinc.com

Joan Walton Regional Transportation Planner Androscoggin Valley Council of Governments jwalton@avcog.org
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Ellen Wells Community Wellness Team Leader Inland Hospital ewells@emhs.org 

Lisa West Recreation Director Town of Bowdoinham LWest@Bowdoinham.com

Celia Yodice Grants Coordinator Healthy Sebasticook Valley cyodice@emhs.org
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